Acknowledgement Number:633020571101022

Date of filing : 10-Oct-2022 *

Current Year business loss, if any

Total Income

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable
Net tax payable

Interest and Fee Payable

Total tax, interest and Fee payable

Taxable Income and Tax details

Taxes Paid

ez Tae

-

(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (6-7)
Accreted Income as per section 115TD
Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD
Interest payable w's 115TE

Additional Tax and interest payable

Tax and interest paid

Accreted Income & Tax Detail

(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (12-13)

having PAN APAPB9184R on 11-Oct-2022 using generated through mode

1

14

ol et |

AAZFA0012H05633020571101022EATDEF3EE19DA 168473793AF05315001 F26A2468

Assessment Year
2022-23

ITR-5

e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 633020571101022

*; INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT
| [Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7
! filed and verified]
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)
PAN AAZFA0012H
Name ANNAPURNA NIRMAN
Address 13/12/A/44 , KHARDAH STATION ROAD , KHARDAH STATION ROAD , KHARDAH , KHARDAH , KOLKATA ;
KOLKATA , 32-West Bengal , 91-India , 700117
Status Firm Form Number
Filed /s 139(1) Return filed on or before due date

0
6,79,630

0

6,79,630
2,12,045
11,071
223,116
2,51,255
() 28,139
0

0

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 10-Oct-2022 14:10:47 from IP address 45.250.245.161 and verified by ASIM BOSE ROY

|

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

CBDT). "

ANNAPURN A WIR 1AN
R :

Partner

*If the return is verified after 30 days of transmission of return data electronically, then date of verification will be
considered as date of filing the return (Notification No.03 of 2022 dated 29-07-2022 issued by the DGIT (Systems),



