INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed and verified]

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)

Assessment Year 2022-23

0

PA	N.	AAZFA0012H				
Na	me	ANNAPURNA NIRMAN				
Ac	ldress	13/12/A/44, KHARDAH STATION ROAD, KHARI KOLKATA, 32-West Bengal, 91-India, 700117	DAH STATION ROAD, KI	HARDAI	H, KHARDAH, I	KOLKATA,
Status		Firm	Form Num	Form Number		ITR-5
Filed u/s		139(1) Return filed on or before due date	e-Filing Ac	e-Filing Acknowledgement Number		
Accreted Income & Tax Detail Taxable Income and Tax details	Current Year business loss, if any			1		0
	Total Income					6,79,630
	Book Profit under MAT, where applicable			2		0
	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable			3		6,79,630
	Net tax payable			4	50.15	2,12,045
	Interest and Fee Payable			5		11,071
	Total tax, in	terest and Fee payable		6		2,23,116
	Taxes Paid			7		2,51,255
	(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (6-7)			8		(-) 28,139
	Accreted Income as per section 115TD			9		0
	Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD			10		0
	Interest paya	able u/s 115TE		11	riba -	0
	Additional T	ax and interest payable		12		0
ccrete	Tax and inte	rest paid		13		0
4						

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 10-Oct-2022 14:10:47 from IP address 45.250.245.161 and verified by ASIM BOSE ROY having PAN APAPB9184R on 11-Oct-2022 using generated through mode

System Generated

(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (12-13)

Barcode/QR Code



AAZFA0012H05633020571101022EA7DEF3EE19DA168473793AF95315001F26A2468

14

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

*If the return is verified after 30 days of transmission of return data electronically, then date of verification will be considered as date of filing the return (Notification No.05 of 2022 dated 29-07-2022 issued by the DGIT (Systems), CBDT)."

ANNAPURNA NIR JAN

ASIM BLOCKOP

Partner